Apache Corporation HOBBS oe
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 _ Ry Ap) D
Tulsa, OK 74136 39 07\; a r JAN I
1 ]
West Blinebry Drinkard Unit #133 9l0' F3L+ 3% /-FLL)L’ 2 2012
Lea County, New Mexico A ()4' Y-215-3€
RECEIVED

276 2.76 1.00 1.75 4.83 4.83

776 5.00 1.00 1.75 8.75 13.58

1262 4.86 0.50 0.88 4.25 17.83

1479 217 1.50 2.63 5.70 23.53

1629 1.50 1.10 1.93 2.89 26.42

1899 2.70 1.70 2.98 8.03 34.45

2035 1.36 1.50 2.63 3.57 38.02

2307 272 1.50 3.00 8.16 46.18

2533 2.26 210 3.68 8.31 54.48

2895 3.62 1.40 2.45 8.87 63.35

3030 3.00 0.90 1.58 ; 4.73 68.08

3391 3.61 0.20 0.35 1.26 69.34

3708 3.17 0.20 0.35 1.1 70.45

4057 3.49 0.70 1.23 4.28 74.73

4509 4.52 0.60 1.05 4.75 79.47

4961 4.52 0.30 0.53 2.37 81.85

5289 3.28 0.50 0.88 2.87 84.72

5562 2.73 0.70 1.23 3.34 88.06

5833 2.71 0.40 0.70 1.90 89.96

6150 3.17 0.90 1.58 4.99 94.95

6325 1.75 0.80 1.40 2.45 97.40

6596 2.71 0.90 1.58 4.27 101.67

6731 1.35 1.10 1.93 2.60 104.27

6912 1.81 0.40 0.70 1.27 105.53

7093 1.81 0.70 1.23 2.22 107.75

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the /{ (e ¥ day of MMM 2011
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
b=t

o%ar}kl Public

Pt JACKI ANN ZENT
g Notary Public, State of Texas

§ My Commission Expires
March 03, 2015
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